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I M P O R T S OF C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Cocoa, desiccated 
Cocoa paste, chocolate 

paste, etc 
Coffee, roasted or ground, 

extracts of, etc 
Coke 
Collars and cuffs 
Combs, dress and toilet.. 
Copper and mfs. of— 

Copper, in blocks, pigs 
or ingots 

Copper, in bars and 
rods, in coil, etc 

Copper, in strips, sheets 
or plates 

Copper tubing, not pol­
ished, etc 

C o p p e r wire, plain, 
tinned or plated 

Copper, other 
Total 

Cordage and twines 
Corks and other manufac­

tures of cork bark 
Corsets, corset clasps, etc. 
Costumes a n d scenery, 

theatrical 
Cotton, manufactures of— 

Duck, grey or white, 
over 8oz. per sq. yd. 

Embroideries, w h i t e 
and cream coloured.. 

Grey, unbleached cot-
ton fabrics 

White or unbleached 
t cotton fabrics 
Fabrics, printed, dyed 

or coloured 
Handkerchiefs 
Sheets, bed quilts, pil­

low cases, etc 
Shirts of cotton 
Sewing thread on spools 
Sewing cotton thread in 

hanks 
Clothing 
Lace, white and cream 

coloured 

$ 

8,342 

14,972 
4,840 

48,666 
40,699 

2,412 

7,373 

29,942 

1,236 
10,198 
51,161 

112,505 

21,390 
3,362 

50 

81,269 

172,240 

164,723 

1,237,736 

3,073,265 
308,994 

238,817 
87,928 

157,675 
384,789 
394,840 

646,595 

11,905 

260,530 279,048 

13,259 
5,665 

90,777 
60,910 

389 

1,142 

14,668 

55,498 

23,547 
36,414 

131,658 

178,684 

26,306 
6,685 

27 

81,358 

191,467 

434,705 

1,973,632 

5,047,161 
469,811 

409,550 
129,460 
268,616 

523,829 
556,986 

799,803 

12,385 8,788 

438,403 

21,230 
1,366 

147,545 
56,333 

126; 

240,411 

13,031 

41,835 

585 
33,046 

329,034 

219,014 

36,598 
9,641 

63 

173,263 

352,190 

345,622 

2,091,962 

5,064,817 
544,620 

559,101 
235,257 
277,147 

286,617 
799,663 

744,580 

433,287 

22,205 
2,989 

124,492 
69,614 

5,347 

1,386 

51,329 

3,632 
31,169 
92,863 

240,849 

53,302 
16,989 

100 

159,274 

421,392 

350,255 

2,001,966 

4,561,738 
550,019 

694,846 
194,849 
279,684 

174,327 
769,710 

908,516 


